表二 提供較多回購單位的屋苑的單位售價

	屋苑名稱
	單位數目
	平均售價

(30%折扣率)

實用面積每平方米售價(樓面總建築面積每平方呎售價)(元)
	單位售價

(元)

	港島東

愛蝶灣
	146
	34,740

(2,740)
	1,108,100

至

2,199,900

	港島東

東旭苑
	140
	36,400

(2,650)
	1,765,600

至

2,472,900

	觀塘

康逸苑
	273
	29,550

(2,110)
	1,167,000

至

2,004,100

	沙田

愉翠苑
	406
	28,100

(1,920)


	1,086,300

至

1,905,100


